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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19948

Division: 19UB 2ND WEST

Date: Saturday, April 13, 2024

Home: 05 (19U) CISC NM Tan

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: NMB3

Time: 5:30 PM

Away: 06 (18U) FCA Sevilla
012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

05 (19U) CISC NM Tan

25
31
32
33
35
a2
43
a4
05
52
53
54
07
09

C

Name

Ricardo Belman Flores

Joshua Driscoll
Sean Nicosia
Jaden Hutchinson

Emmanuel Cortes
Moran

Nathaniel King
Parker Cowhard
Braydon Critchley
Jack Porter
Matthew Avalos
Dylan Salinas
Phillip Lozano
Ketcher Honeycutt
Eric Lopez
Nathan Hill
Xuting Zhang
Kieran Llewellyn

Owen Bright

Steven Tabora Cardona

omments

Cl
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cé
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

06 (18U) FCA Sevilla

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

10 Jeremiah Portilla
11 Mahad Duale

17 Carson McGuire
18 Gregory Heckle
19 Samuel Lopez
21 Jackson Jennings
23 Michael Ratnofsky
26 Ciaran Paik

37 Sebastien Wilda
04 George Bell

41 Misael Arroyo
46 Iker Maldonado
05 Ty Alvord

55 William Schmitt
07 Owen Uhl

77 Alexander Love

99 Colin Gamertsfelder

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




